
I G N I T I N G  L E A D E R S ,  C H A N G I N G  L I V E S www.pixl.org.uk

E V E N T S  A N D  P R O G R A M M E S  O F F E R
2 0 2 5 -2 6  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

N AT I O N A L  C O N F E R E N C E S

P R I M A RY LO N D O N

P O S T 1 6  LO N D O N

S E C O N DA RY LO N D O N

M AT C O N N E C T LO N D O N

•	 Thursday 2nd October 2025
•	 Thursday 29th January 2026
•	 Thursday 18th June 2026

The exact conference location and timings of the above conferences will be sent out in the delegate booking confirmation.

•	 Wednesday 15th  October 2025
•	 Wednesday 4th February 2026
•	 Wednesday 24th June 2026

•	 Friday 3rd October 2025
•	 Friday 30th January 2026
•	 Friday 19th  June 2026

•	 Wednesday 12th November 2025
•	 Tuesday 17th March 2026
•	 Thursday 25th June 2026

S C H O O L  O F  P i X L  L E A D E R S H I P  P R O G R A M M E S :
Location: Online digital events (3:45 – 5:30pm)

N E W  M I D D L E  L E A D E R S  
P R O G R A M M E

E S TA B L I S H E D  M I D D L E 
L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E

R A I S I N G  S TA N DA R D S 
L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E

M A K I N G  C H A N G E  
L E A D E R S  P R O G R A M M E S

•	 	Wednesday 17th September 2025
•	 	Tuesday 30th September 2025
•	 Monday 13th October 2025

•	 	Thursday 13th November 2025
•	 	Tuesday 25th November 2025
•	 	Wednesday 10th December 2025

•	 	Thursday 25th September 2025
•	 	Wednesday 8th October 2025
•	 Thursday 16th October 2025

•	 Monday 10th November 2025
•	 Tuesday 2nd December 2025
•	 Monday 15th December 2025

S AV E  T H E  DAT E S !
Events and programmes included in your membership:



I G N I T I N G  L E A D E R S ,  C H A N G I N G  L I V E S www.pixl.org.uk

E V E N T S  A N D  P R O G R A M M E S  O F F E R
2 0 2 5 -2 6  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

M A K I N G  S E N S E  O F  DATA  A N D  A S S E S S M E N T P R O G R A M M E  
N E W  F O R  2 5 / 2 6 !

Location: Online digital events (3:45 – 5:15pm)

•	 Thursday 21st May 2026
•	 Tuesday 9th June 2026
•	 Tuesday 7th July 2026

Additional events and programmes available at a  
discounted members’ cost:

C P D  P R O G R A M M E S  I N  M AT H S  A N D  E N G L I S H :  
N E W  F O R  2 5 / 2 6 !  ( A P P L I C A B L E  F O R  P R I M A RY M E M B E R S  O N LY )

Location: Online digital events (3:45-5:30pm)
Cost: £125 plus VAT per delegate

Wednesday  
5th November 25

Thursday  
11th December 25

Thursday  
15th January 26

Mon 1st December 25

Tues 16th December 25

Tues 27th January 26

Thursday  
20th November 25

Wednesday  
17th December 25

Wednesday  
21st January 26

Tues 3rd February 26

Wed 18th March 26

Thurs 7th May 26

Tues 3rd March 26

Mon 23rd March 26

Tues 21st April 26

Y E A R S  2 - 3 Y E A R S  4 - 6

S U B J E C T C O N F E R E N C E S  
( A P P L I C A B L E  F O R  1 1 -1 8 ,  S E C O N D A RY A N D  P O S T 1 6  M E M B E R S  O N LY )

Location: London	 Cost: £230 plus VAT per delegate

E N G L I S H M AT H S S C I E N C E
Tue 11th November 2025 Tue 18th November 2025 Thurs 4th December 2025

With Gareth Metcalfe 
Problem Solving in Maths

With Ross Young – The Writing for Pleasure Centre

Developing early 
writing through joy, 
purpose and practice 
in early years

Crafting 
confident 
writers in KS1

Crafting confident 
and independent 
writers in KS2

The exact conference location and timings of the above conferences will be sent out in the delegate booking confirmation.



I G N I T I N G  L E A D E R S ,  C H A N G I N G  L I V E S www.pixl.org.uk

E V E N T S  A N D  P R O G R A M M E S  O F F E R
2 0 2 5 -2 6  A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

S C H O O L  O F  P i X L  L E A D E R S H I P  ‘G E T A H E A D ’  S E R I E S   
N E W  F O R  2 0 2 5 / 2 0 2 6

Location: Online digital events (3:45 – 5:30pm)
Cost: £120 plus VAT per delegate per session, or bundle deal of £1000	for all 10 sessions (saving of £200)

G E T A H E A D  W I T H . . .
1.	 Motivation and aspiration  

Monday 26th January 2026
2.	 Connection and belonging  

Thursday 5th February 2026
3.	 Hope and optimism  

Tuesday 10th March 2026
4.	 Scepticism and cynicism  

Wednesday 25th March 2026

5.	 The magic of meetings  
Wednesday 22nd April 2026

6.	 Challenge, speaking and  
being heard  
Tuesday 28th April 2026

7.	 The importance of joy,  
laughter and play 
Monday 18th May 2026

8.	 Resolving and creating  
tension  
Monday 8th June 2026

9.	 The art of subtraction  
Monday 29th June 2026

10.	 Exploring compassionomics 
and the role of empathy – 
Wednesday 1st July 2026

As always we will remain responsive and agile whilst walking alongside you, and additional events may be added throughout the year should 
the need arise. As part of your membership you also have access to unlimited support via our specialist surgeries, networks and topical forums 
as well as various open days in a variety of PiXL schools where you can see what colleagues in other schools are doing.

*terms and conditions apply

If you have any questions about our events and programmes, please do feel free to contact our team at 
events@pixl.org.uk who will be happy to help.

events@pixl.org.uk

